

Sukhdev Singh VS State

Present: Sh GS Bal, Adv., counsel for accused/applicant.
Sh Amandeep Singh, Addl.PP for the State.
Record not received. Record be summoned for

07.05.2018.

Avtar Singh Barda/ASJ/30.04.2018

Preety Sharma
Stenographer-II
Next date: 07.05.2018
Purpose:

UID no. PB0159