

Present :- Mr. BS Dhalla, Adv., for petitioner.
Mr. Shanky Jindal, Adv., for respondent.

Order:-

Mr. Shanky Jindal, Adv., filed memo of appearance on behalf of the respondent. Power of attorney be filed on the next date positively.

On request, adjourned to 30.10.2019 for arguments on the bail application.

Date of hearing:21.10.2019
Ranbeer (Stenographer III)

(Rakesh Gupta)
ASJ/Bathinda
UID No.PB0124