

CNR No: PBROA10002542024

CIS No: BA/31/2024

PUNJAB STATE VS Surjeet Singh

Present: Sh. S.S Saini, Ld. APP for the State.
Sh. Vinod Sharma Mehandli Advocate for the accused.

Reply not filed by the State. On request, the case stands
adjourned to **12.03.2024** for filing reply by the State and for
consideration upon the same, subject to last opportunity.

Date of Order: 11-03-2024
Deepak Kumar Stenographer Gr-III

(Jagmilap Singh Khushdil)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
APS/UID NO . PB00342