

RCT ARCT NO. 07/2022

SARVESH CHAND GUPTA VS. M/S A N & COMPANY

15.02.2025

Present: Sh. P. K. Rawal, counsel for Appellants, *through Video Conferencing* and Sh. Tarun Aggarwal, counsel for Appellants alongwith Appellant No. 2, *in person*.

Ms. Tanya Sharma, counsel for Respondent, *through Video Conferencing*.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Sick Leave today.

As per instructions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for purpose already fixed for **04.03.2025 at 02.00 pm**.

(READER)

15.02.2025