

RCT ARCT NO. 07/2022

SARVESH CHAND GUPTA VS. M/S A N COMPANY

15.11.2025

Present: Mr. P. K. Rawal and Mr. Tarun Agarwal, Ld.
Counsels for the Appellant.

Mr. Namit Suri and Ms. Tanya Sharma, Ld. Counsel
for respondent.

Put up with connected matter i.e. RCT ARCT No.
09/2022 on **08.01.2026**.

(PREM KUMAR BARTHWAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
South East District, Saket Courts,
New Delhi/ 15.11.2025 (NSR)