

31 2026 BA Paramjit Singh @ Kalu vs. State of Punjab

Present: Sh.Rajnish Verma, Advocate for applicant.

Bail application presented before me being Duty Magistrate as learned Presiding Officer is on earned leave from 08.01.2026 to 22.01.2026. It be registered. Notice of the bail application be given to learned APP for the State for 27.01.2026 for filing reply. Police record be also produced on the date fixed.

Date of order: 22.01.2026

(Sukhjinder Kaur Stenographer G-III)

(Jasleen Kaur Baweja),PCS
JMIC/Samana(Duty)
UIDNo.PB00731